
(as of March 2020)

x Wade Acuff wadeacuff.com

x artofprice instagram.com/artofprice

Tom Babbey tombabbey.com

Joanna Barnum joannabarnum.com

Mark Behm markbehm.com

Kat Birmelin katbirmelin.squarespace.com

x Michael Blank blanksight.net

James Bousema jamesbousema.com

Bruce Brenneise brucebrenneise.com

x Lauren Brown LABillustration.com

x Filip Burburan artstation.com/filipburburan

Lindsey Burcar lindseyburcar.com

* Christopher Burdett christopherburdett.com

x Philip Byers: The Else Lands philipbyersart.com

C.M. Art Productions, LLC christinemitzuk.com

Milivoj Ceran mceran-art.com

* Nen Chang nenchang.art

x Iris Compiet iriscompiet.art

Cari Corene etsy.com/shop/storyofthedoor

Shy Custis shycustis.net

x Sarah Dahlinger sarahdahlinger.com

Alayna Danner alyana.net

x M'fanwy Dean mfanwydean.com

x Laura Diehl ldiehl.com

Meredith Dillman meredithdillman.com

Alexandra "Lexxy" Douglass alexandra-douglass.com

x Alex Dos Diaz alexdosdiaz.com

Steve Ellis steveellisart.com

Aria Fawn shepaintswithblood.com

x Sarah Finnigan sarahfinnigan.com

Nate Flamm nateflamm.com

Sam Flegal fatefulsigns.com

x Andre Garcia artofandregarcia.com

gawki gawki.net

Chuck Grieb chuckgrieb.com

x Jacob Grimoire artstation.com/jacobmiller

x Alexander Gustafson illustratedpixels.com

Michael C. Hayes artofmike.com

James Herrmann herrmannstudio.com

x Ben Hill benjaminjay.art

x Art of Elaine Ho artofelaineho.com

x Ralph Horsley ralphhoursely.co.uk

x Fiona Hsieh fionahsieh.com

x The Art of Matthew Huntely matthewjhuntely.com

Inkwell Illustrations inkwellillustrations.com

Sasha R. Jones sashajones.com

Kehasuk kehasuk.com

x Khurrum khurrumart.com

Priscilla Kim priscilla-kim.com

Devin Elle Kurtz devinellekurtz.com
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x Bernard Lee bernardleeart.com

Lawrence MacDougall none listed

Michael Manomivibul mikemanoart.com

x Cait May Illustration caitmayart.com

Aaron Miller aaronbmiller.com

Jeff Miracola jeffmiracola.com

Peter Mohrbacher angelarium.art

Allen Morris Art allenmorrisart.com

Scott Murphy murphyillustration.com

Sean Andrew Murray seanandrewmurray.com

Amy Nagi amynagi.com

Kiri Østergaard Leonard kirileonard.com

x Stephen Raffill rain-arc.com

Allen Panakal Art ancientones.net

PATANN pat-ann.com

Mark Poole markpoole.net

Claudio Pozas claudiopozas.com

* Steve Prescott rottface.com

Omar Rayyan studiorayyan.com

x Danny Schwartz dannyschwartz.com

Dan Scott danscottart.com

Jon Sideriadis astromythos.com

x Kaysha Siemens kayshasiemans.com

x Andrea Sipl andreasipl.com

Joe Slucher joeslucher.com 

Crystal Sully crystalsully.com

Erika Taguchi-Newton erikataguchi.com

Andrew Thompson schmandrewart.com

Charles Urbach charlesurbach.com

x Jonathan Vair Illustration jonathanvair.com

Gavin Gray Valentine ggvart.com

Nino Vecia ninovecia.com

voidbug voidbug.net

Vonnart vonnart.com

Jacob Walker jacobwalkerart.com

Tyler Walpole tylerwalpole.com

Owen William Weber oweber.com

David Wenzel davidwenzle.com

Brian Woodward brian-woodard.com

x Jim Zaccaria jimzaccariaart.com

* Denotes Featured Artists

x Denotes new exhibiting artists to the Art Show
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